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Triple Eccentric Butterfly Valves




Triple Eccentric Metal Seated Butterfly Valves
(Class 150LB Wafer and Full Lug Type)

N-@7 HOLE

@R O

Materials (Applies to all valves) Dimensions

Part Name

Material

Body

Cast Steel/Stainless
steel/Ni-Al Bronze

Stem (Key)

Top Flange

H3

od

oN

oM

Disc

Cast Steel/Stainless
steel/Ni-Al Bronze

45

12

70

90

45

12

70

90

Seat

Stainless steel + Graph-
ite Laminated/Stainless
steel/Monel

45

19

70

90

45

19

70

90

45

22

70

90

Stem

Stainless steel/Monel

45

22

70

90

Disc Pin

Stainless steel/Monel

60

25

Retainer

Cast steel/Stainless
steel/Ni-Al Bronze

60

32

75

40

Packing Gland

Cast steel/Stainless
steel/Ni-Al Bronze

75

40

75

45

Bottom Cover

Cast steel/Stainless
steel/Ni-Al Bronze

50

55

Actuator Stand

Carbon Steel

65

Stem Bearing

Stainless steel + Teflon/
Stainless steel/Bronze

65

Packing

Graphite

85

Thrust Plate

Stainless steel + Teflon/
Stainless steel/Bronze

95

Bottom Gasket

Graphite

Seat Gasket

Graphite

World Valve Co., Ltd.




Triple Eccentric Metal Seated Butterfly Valves
(Class 150LB Flange Type)

Dimensions

Stem (Key) Top Flange
H3 od oN oM
45 12 70 90
45 12 70 90
45 19 70 90
45 19 70 90
45 22 70 90
45 22 70 90
60 25
60 32
75 40
75 40
75 45
50
55
65
85
95

World Valve Co., Ltd.



Triple Eccentric Metal Seated Butterfly Valves
(Class 300LB Full Lug Type)

N-g7 HOL

Dimensions

Stem (Key) Top Flange
H3 od oN oM
45 22 70 90
45 22 70 90
45 22 70 90
60 25
75 35
75 45
55
60
70
75
90

World Valve Co., Ltd.



Triple Eccentric Metal Seated Butterfly Valves
(Class 300LB Flange Type)

N-@7 HOLE

Dimensions

Stem (Key) Top Flange
H3 od oN oM
45 22 70 90
45 22 70 90
45 22 70 90
60 25
75 35
75 45
55
60
70
75
90

World Valve Co., Ltd.



Triple Eccentric Metal Seated Butterfly Valves
(Class 600LB Flange Type)

Dimensions

Stem (Key) Top Flange
H3 od oN oM
100 28 165 210
100 30 165 210
100 35 165 210
100 45 254 300
120 55 298 350
120 65 298 350
120 75 298 350
150 80 356 415
150 356 415
150 356 415
220 356 415
220 483 560
220 483 560
220 483 560
260 603 686
260 603 686

World Valve Co., Ltd.



Triple Eccentric Metal Seated Butterfly Valves
(Class 900LB Flange Type)

Dimensions

Stem (Key) Top Flange
H3 od oN oM
100 45 254 300
100 55 254 300
120 65 298 350
150 80 356 415
180 95 406 475
180 406 475
180 406 475
220 483 560
260 603 686
260 603 686
260 603 686
260 603 686
260 603 686

World Valve Co., Ltd.



